Ward Christensen
Snapshot
Ward Christensen
Snapshot
Ward Christensen
Snapshot
Ward Christensen
Snapshot

Ward Christensen
Text Box
Ordering Information:
Ward Christensen
Line
Ward Christensen
Text Box
Qty:             Part Number:                  Description:
                    NDRV-CSB-24C2-2         2 Channel PWM Dimmer, 5A per channel, 10A max. 24VDC Input.
                                                            120-277VAC NEC Class 2.r
                    NDRV-CSB-48C2-2         2 Channel PWM Dimmer, 5A per channel, 10A max. 48VDC Input.
                                                            120-277VAC. NEC Class 2.
                    NDRV-CSB-48C1-2         2 Channel PWM Dimmer, 5A per channel, 10A max. 12-52VDC Input.
                                                             120-277VAC. NEC Class 1.
                    NDRV-CSB-24C2-4         4 Channel PWM Dimmer, 5A per channel, 10A max. 24VDC Input.
                                                             120-277VAC. NEC Class 2.
                    NDRV-CSB-48C2-4          4 Channel PWM Dimmer, 5A per channel, 10A max. 48VDC Input.
                                                              120-277VAC. NEC Class 2.
                    NDRV-CSB-48C1-4          4 Channel PWM Dimmer, 5A per channel, 10A max. 12-52VDC Input.
                                                              120-277VAC. NEC Class 1.
Ward Christensen
Rectangle
Ward Christensen